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Kleingefäße

 

* PA = Europalette (120cm x 80cm) 
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Artikel EAN 
4024328 

Größe  
Ø innen 
außen 
in cm 

Höhe 
in cm 

Gewicht 
in gr 

pro Stk. 
Stk. pro 

VPE Verpackung* 

BT8/9terrakotta 000807 8/9 8 170 5.000 PA 

BT9/10terrakotta 000906 9/10 8 200 4.250 PA 

BT10/11terrakotta 001002 10/11 9 260 3.060 PA 

BT11/12terrakotta 001101 11/12 10 390 2.400 PA 

BT12/13terrakotta 001200 12/13 11 400 1.850 PA 

BT13/14terrakotta 001309 13/14 12 510 1.596 PA 

BT14/15terrakotta 001408 14/15 14 630 1.150 PA 

BT15/16terrakotta 001507 15/16 15 720 1.000 PA 

BT16/17terrakotta 001606 16/17 16 900 950 PA 

BT17/18terrakotta 001705 17/18 17 1.000 690 PA 

BT19/20terrakotta 001903 19/20 19 1.300 600 PA 
 
  

 

Kleingefäß BT 
terrakotta 
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*PA = Europalette (120 x 80 cm)  

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

Artikel EAN 
4024328 

Größe  
Ø innen 
außen 
in cm 

Höhe 
in cm 

Gewicht 
in gr 

pro Stk. 
Stk. pro 

VPE Verpackung* 

BT11/12antik 001231 11/12 10 390 2.400 PA 

BT12/13antik 001330 12/13 11 400 1.850 PA 

BT13/14antik 001439 13/14 12 510 1.596 PA 

BT14/15antik 001538 14/15 14 630 1.150 PA 

BT15/16antik 001637 15/16 14 720 1.000 PA 

BT16/17antik 001736 16/17 14 900 950 PA 

BT17/18antik 001835 17/18 15 1.000 690 PA 

BT19/20antik 001934 19/20 17 1.300 600 PA 
 
  

 

Kleingefäß BT 
antik 
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*PA = Europalette (120 x 80 cm)  

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

Artikel EAN 
4024328 

Größe  
Ø innen 
außen 
in cm 

Höhe 
in cm 

Gewicht 
in gr 

pro Stk. 
Stk. pro 

VPE Verpackung* 

BT11/12platin 001187 11/12 10 390 2.400 PA 

BT13/14platin 001385 13/14 12 510 1.596 PA 

BT15/16platin 001583 15/16 14 720 1.000 PA 

BT17/18platin 001781 17/18 15 1.000 690 PA 

BT19/20platin 001989 19/20 17 1.300 600 PA 
 
 

 

Kleingefäß BT 
platin 


